1999/2019	1 2	G1800 0 8 85 /	To Was Tikk	
INS. CASE OWNER:	TANIMULI	ASSIGNMENT	/ /	\$(1)(8
Surveyor:	(MOPILOR) DOI:	PPIOLIS		
	S-AN		Registered in Merimen:	15/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	SIX 1916		787 9874	Thech
Insured Vehicle No.		Claim No.	*	
Name of Insured	HO MENG MENG	A LA PRV Policy No.	1100 H	リインイン
Insured Tel No.	HP: 87868	Make / Model	ALD MOL	
Excess Sec 11 :SS	D.O.A : U F1	01 18 Place of Accide	Tranta	LUBBE RU
			ellines e	
Is driver the owner?			RT: YES/NO ; TP GIA RI	SPORT VER/NO
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N				Yes/No
500000000000000000000000000000000000000		7,107	2.1	A A THE STATE OF T
SEH PRO	186	-		
I INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS		NSRS:
WSP: MXC	WSP:	WSP.	41 /2	VSP.
Tel:	Tel:	Tel : Liability :	n n	'el : .iability :
RMKS	RMKS:	BMKS:	[M -W]	RMKS:
Date/Time				
124 - 109	UP THE -V		STAGE	DATE / PIC
18/1/10	The state of the Associated by	Library War Halar	Non-Reporting lit (1st):	
INC	CH DOLLS - CENTRAL LEVEL	herric atta celesco	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
11.0			Notification Itr (if non-picku	
12/ Agricon		ASI Agrid to settle on Th	Call Ot: 12]1 11 7 Sin N	
	Chimi - Awar of the NOT THE	ROY OF CLUTTER BY MUST	After call lir to Ol: 191/	111.0
	The NOT voulter partiture		Notification br (if non-pickar	
19/01/10	GEND LETTER TO OI.		After sail lit to Ol:	
	small chaladed crashe	•	Authorisation To Act	
	printeres.		Release Voucher	
	- original -us rop in.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
elalei	CONFIDENCE MILES OF	MIE to LOD.	Towing Invoice	
13.00.00	SHOW WI GOOD UN		LTA / GIA	
	TO CLOSE.		Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction	0:
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Fime: Sent By	G.	Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm	10.27518141	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS 6 5 Reducti	creoner.	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: SID Confirm with (Agree) / Assessed) BOLA		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost: (W/@97)	SS 6, 581.57	3614 1400-1	COI THAT - A	MORD (b)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)			/
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 900, 80, 81, 80 x 4 days)		-nd atom	57
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (S x dayx) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	PORTA	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	and only only	PLATO	4.4
Medical:	ss —		1) Claim status: Normal/F	teject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	The state of the s	ow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	3/20.00
Legal Cost Total:	SS 6,984.54 Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	2000
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 6,584-34 Name 1:		ADTORD LITE	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 400.00 Name 2:	king drai		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 3:	and the		

.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des i		STATE OF THE PARTY
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC3/AIG18000	B85/hb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :	15-01-2018 AIG	
1.		Policy Particu		PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SJX 191L		spected	SKH 6048B
	Policy No.		Covera	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	Date	15/01/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars &	Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of 1	yres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Desc	ription of Da	mages	
5.		Go	neral Informa	ation	
×.	Accident Date	09/01/2018		tion Date	09/01/2018
_	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS		non bute.	0.2341.113.745.6
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941	MINI-SIA		
5a.			Remarks		

32.01.18 @18.00a-



Performance Motors Limited

LISK Auto Consultants hence notify

Property Services Companies Control East Coast C

Parts printed and hubject to confirmation

* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

w No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed

Admostinged by Repairer

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

is subject to final approved from Insurance Company

(AfterNales) Fax: 64796601 64796624 GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

13 JAN 2018

Page No. : 1 of 1

Estimate No. Date Estimated

: b1 45462

: 10/01/2018

Prepared By

28 Huddington Avenue

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ACCOUNT -121

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159948 Tel 61190328 (After8a 63190833/830 (Motorra

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 557598

REGN. NO.

Fang Degi

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKH6048B

DX50743

28/12/2012

520iA

0

DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper and attachments including knock out dent area cause by accident

Painting rear bumper.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

OUPP WHOOM

1673

1,038.00

Total Labour 1:

PRIC

57.50

3,845.00

VALUE

65.75

VALUE

2,550.00

DESCRIPTION RR BUMPER GUIDE BOTTOM CENTRE RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE RR BUMPER CARRIER RR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC) RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER PRIMED RR BUMPER ADAPTER REAR RH REFLECTOR

65.75 696.80 1,431.40 25.45 46.80 34.35

QTY

µ ₹ 696.80 de 1.431.40 all 25.45 7 46.80 WA \$ 34.35

de 57.50

Total Parts

2,358.05

Team No.			
DataSTires 22 100 .1215 Excess 88	Labour 1 Parts	:	3,845.00 2,358.05
Burveyor's Name Tay My Sign Profits Burveyor's Tel 97495549 Authorised Yes / No	Labour 2 Excess	:	0.00
Authorised Date Time Clark	Total GST @ 7%		434.21
SURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR YOU / NO PAIL YOU / NO SURVEYOR'S E-TON! + CONTYNEYOR OF KARANGE	Grand Total	ş	6,637.26

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

6,293.55

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 45462

Page Nb. :

Date Estimated :

10/01/2018

Prepared By

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Fang Degi

28 Huddington Avenue

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 557598

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SKH6048B

DX50743

28/12/2012

520iA

0

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT	
# COVERING REAR RIGHT *	84.20	1.00		84.20	de/
# PLUG BLACK D=5MM *	(7) (0.90	7.00		6.30	VAC-

Total Labour:

Total Parts:

90.50

Total Labour & Parts:

90.50

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. MZ-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : b1 45462

Page Nb. :

Date Estimated : 10/01/2018

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

Fang Deqi

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 557598

28 Huddington Avenue

	REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MCDEL		M LEAG	2
	SKH6048B	DX50743	28/12/2012	5201A		0	
	DESCRIPTION	1			ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
-)		r bumper and attachme nd panel and knocking t			1700.00		1,700.00
-	To spray paint	rear bumper and tail er	nd panel		1603.00		1,603.00
\rightarrow		trical wiring systems an proper function.	d lightings at the		150.00		150.00
->	* To remove and garnish to facil	d install boot compartmitate repairs	ent carpet and		230.00	(b)	رعام 230.00
->	Sundries				80.00		80.00 /

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT	
RR BUMPER GUIDE BOTTOM CENTRE	57.50	1.00		57.50	~
RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	65.75	1.00		65.75	-
RR BUMPER CARRIER	696.80	1.00		696.80	1
RR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1,431,40	1.00		1,431.40	-
RR BUMPER ADAPTER	46.80	1.00		46.80	1
# COVERING REAR RIGHT *	84.20	1.00	1.0	84.20	W/
# PLUG BLACK D=5MM *	0.90	7.00	(4)	6.30	ule

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

3,763.00
2,388.75
6,151.75
6,151.75
430.62
6,582.37

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sq>

Sent:

Friday, 13 April, 2018 1:45 PM

To:

Taufikh (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FINAL REPORT / SKH6048B

Attachments:

Final Report SKH6048B.pdf; Final Report SKH6048B_2.pdf

Dear Taufikh and

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 3,763.00 Total Parts: 2,388.75

Total Labour & Parts: 6,151.75

Repair days: 4 (CSA indicated that additional 1 day for repair tail end panel)

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."



NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAN	2		
1 DATE	4		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle	No: SKH6048B			
Date of	Accident: 09.01.2018	Model:		
Global S	Sum Settlement : [] Yes	FI	No	
Repair E	Estimate	\$ 6.6		
Final Re	ppair Cost	2.1 7.		-37
Loss of	Use	:\$ 40		
Rental (if any)	: \$		days
J∓A / G	HA Search Fee	:\$ 2.	2	
Others:		: \$	1	
		s /	/	
Final Se	ttlement Sum	:\$ 698	-11 -	27
Is Thire	d Party Workshop GIA Registered?	1 43, 15		NO (Kindly indicate below)
A)	For Non GIA Registered Works			Liability (%)
В)	For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Liability:(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	Asse	A Sc	Applicable: Yes/No Icenario No:
Remarks				
	Instruction: Payee's Breakdown			
)	· Performance Motor	's Ltd	: \$	6,582-37
)	Performance Moto	rs Ltd	: \$	
)	Forny Degi		: \$	
				100.00

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18000885/hb3

17 JANUARY 2018

HO MENG MENG LILIAN 19 JALAN RESAK SINGAPORE 808505

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 191L AND SKH 6048B ON 09.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

Case Handler DID: 6256 3561

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

I, tang Dagi	(the third party claim	nant) of 28 14ut	delination
Avenue Signalie 557598	(address), owner o	of SKH 6048B	(vehicle no.
hereby authorize Performance .	Motors Ltd	("the workshop")	to act for m
with respect to my claim for repair costs ar	id/or rental and/or lo	ess of use ("claim")	for my vehicl
no. SKI4 6048B that was damaged purs	uant to the accident	which occurred on	09.01.
(date) along Paya Lebar Roc)(location) involving	vehicle no/
SJX 191L ("the accident").			
I further authorize the workshop to settle my	above mentioned cl	laim in a manner tha	t they deem fi
and the workshop is further authorized to r	eceive payment furth	her to settlement of i	my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of t	he workshop.		
I further acknowledge that any settlement t	he workshop may re	each on my behalf i	s on a withou
prejudice and without admission of liability	basis insofar as the	driver/owner/insure	rs of the othe
vehicle/s is concerned.		F:	
Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 (ye	ear)	
		Dn	
refresh		FORMALCE MOTO Abstraction Ro Language 1599 IA 245010 55	RS LIMITED and 41 4si berneral
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Sign	ed by the workshop)"
(with chop if applicable)	7	hahani	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtat}\scrtats(\scrtats) \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtats} \frac{\scrtat}{\scrtats} \frac{\scrtats}{\scrtats} \fracts \frac{\scrtats}{\scrtats} \fracts \fracts \fracts \fracts \f
SS6582-31 (Repair Cost), SS 400-0 (Loss of rental/use), SS 2-0 (Disbursement), for vehicle not SKH60A8B that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on C9-01-18 (date) along Power Leber Rock (location) involving vehicle nots S3×fill. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22-01-18 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner For Deg. ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. S14H648B make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
SKH60488 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on C9-01-18 (date) along Power Lebest Rockl (location) involving vehicle no/s S3×61L. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22-01-18 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Fower Dogs. ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. S1446488 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph.
Person Leber Rocal (location) involving vehicle no/s SIXAL. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22-01-18 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Ferra Deg. ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SIAHGASB make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22-01-18 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SIGH (WASIS) make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SIGH (WASIS) make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SULL 60481
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 5 (day) of 10 (month) 20 (b (year)
UNITED SOS A Control of South Control of

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Signed by appointed surveyor

now bealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No MZ-0020001-x

303. Alexandra Smad 280. Kampong Arang Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Singapore 434181 Tel +1190200 (Bales 4 Admin) Pax 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax 6474770

115. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centra Singapore 159944 Tel 6190138 (Afteriales) 6190933/730 (Motorrad) Fas 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1239391 Page No. : 1 of 2

: 22/01/2018 Date IN

Invoice Number : 2016175 / WSB

Invoice Date : 08/10/2018 Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Fang Deqi

28 Huddington Avenue

- INVOICE TO - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 557598

SKH6048B	DX50743	28/12/2012	520IA	82260
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE

SKH6048B	1	DX50743	28/12/2012	520IA			8	2260
		L A B O U F	11111					NETT
			attachments including ma	10			-	1,700.00
	good th	he tail end panel and k	nock out dented area cau					1,700.00
	by acci							4 000 00
		oray rear bumper and	560 () C C C C C C C C C C					1,603.00
			stems and lightings at the					150.00
		ection for proper function		SCHOOLS				000.00
		iove and install boot co itate repairs.	ompartment carpet and ga	misn				230.00
	Sundri	The state of the s						80.00
	THE COLUMN	Billipase - serena promocere:	EPAIR. DIRECT SETTLE	MENT				0.00
			.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR					0.00
		REF NO : NIL.						
	22.01.2		BY MR TAUFIKH FROM L THORISED REPAIR BY M					
		시구의 시간으로 보이 아니라고 있는데 시간을 걸려냈다. [1	\$100x4. THE AMOUNT I	S SUBJECTED				0.00
	TO INS	SURANCE COMPANY	COMFIRMATION.					
	GIA SE	EARCH FEE = \$2.00.						0.00
					Tot	al Labour	1:	3,763.00
						Retail		
		PARTS			Qty	Price		NETT
	RR BU	IMPER PANEL PRIME	D (PDC)		1	1,431.40		1,431.40
	PLUG	BLACK D=5MM			7	0.90		6.30
	COVE	RING REAR RIGHT			1	84.20		84.20
	RR BU	IMPER GUIDE BOTT	OM CENTRE		1	57.50		57.50
	RR BU	IMPER CTR GUIDE			1	65.75		65.75
	RR BU	IMPER CARRIER			1	696.80		696.80
	RR BU	IMPER ADAPTER			1	46.80		46.80
					Tot	al Parts	-	2,388.75

SHA Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197451559W GGT Reg. No. HQ-SC20881-x

103. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 83190100 (Hales & Admin) 83190111 (AfterSales) Fax 64743730

200, Kampony Arany Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Pax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Durby Business Centre Simpapore 159944 Tel. 6130528 (AfterSales) 6130513/330 (Motorrad) Pax. 64796626 (AfterSales) 64796626 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1239391

: 2 of 2 Page No.

Date IN : 22/01/2018 Invoice Number : 2016175 / WSB

Invoice Date 08/10/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By 1 Toh Jing Xuan

Computer generated	invoice.	No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST :	SS	6,582.37
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	6,582.3
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	430.6
Lubricant/Misc	I	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	6,151.7
Parts Charges		2,388.75	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.00
Labour Charges	1	3,683.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	6,151.75



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-005485

Date of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/01/2018

Enquiry By

Vivi

TP Vehicle No.

SJX191L

Accident Date

09/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJX191L	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	18/01/2017-17/01/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-005485

Date of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/01/2018

Enquiry By

Vivi

TP Vehicle No.

SJX191L

Accident Date

09/01/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$6983715H.





.

FANG DEGI



方 他 其 CHINESE

OHMESE Detect to the 14-02-1989

M

One of the Child

5735582



S6983715H



28-04-3017

28 HUDDINGTON AVENUE SINGAPORE 557598 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		22 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,151.7 Edit Estim		5,151.75 lew Rpt		Pending t Report Cancel Co	or Survey
,	tain) [,	teference	Cla	im Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	FOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Ho Meng	Meng Lilian, II	S1739992F						
Main Claimant:	FANG DE	Q1, ID: S69837	15H						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKH604	SKH6048B				Frank man manda	19:00 - :59 and 12 Days From	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 781	TP / 7819874768SG				(Comprehe	nsive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	S)X191L				olicy No. Diaimant):				
					xcess:				
Repairer:	Performa 63190172	nce Motors Lim /63190174	ited (Alexandra) 3	03 Alexandra	Road, Sime	Darby Perfor	nance Centre, 159	941 Alexandr	r - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Bernard3i0	Pacific Insurance	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tei: 65-	5419-3000 .	[Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-J(51	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 68	27 7888				
Adjuster:	24/01/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [landled by #	HOHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID)	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SKH6048B (7819874768SG)

[SJX191L]

TP

FANG DEQI

Jan 9 2018 7:00PM

[Ho Meng Meng Lilian]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per (page V	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Phi	otos/Images		3 per (page V	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	25/09/18 13:48	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/09/18 13:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
19	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	7
22	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	100
23	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	25/09/18 13:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
29	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
31	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
34	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	nage 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Action Section
					V
35	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
36	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
39	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	121
42	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	25/09/18 13:49	Reinspection Photo	ō	Load JPG	V
					-
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	15/01/18 18:00	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load TIF	
2	15/01/18 18:00	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	17/01/18 15:47	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
4	24/01/18 08:58	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	25/09/18 13:47	TP SUPPLEMENTARY - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	22/10/18 08:29	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	22/10/18 08:29	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	22/10/18 08:29	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	22/10/18 08:29	GIA SEARCH	O O	Load PDF	
10	22/10/18 08:29	IC	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/01/18 09:58	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEASS		
LEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

-	le No:	SJX191L (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 520I 2.0 (A)	
-		SKH6048B (TP veh)			
Date	of Accident:	09/01/2018				
	Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repai	r Estimate		: \$	6,980.20		
Final I	Repair Cost		: \$	6,582.37		
Loss	of Use		: \$	400.00	4.00 days at \$100.00 per day	
Renta	l (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA/	GIA Search Fe	ee	:\$	2.00		
Others	S.		: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Final S	Settlement Sur	m	: \$	6,984.37		
below)		egistered Workshop		[X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate	
B) F	or GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: _27_	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
		(%)		BOLD DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	/ (*):(%)	
•	Assessed Liab	pility to be filled only fo	r chain	collisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Rema	4					
	ent Instructio	n: Payee's Breakdov	vn			
1) F	Performance M	lotors Limited		: \$	6,584.37	
2) F	ang Deqi			: \$	400.00	
				: \$		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18000885/T1HB3Q2

Date:

22/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SKH6048B

Insured Vehicle No:

SJX191L

Date of Loss:

09/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7819874768SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKH6048B

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

B1870267N20B20B

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/12/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

WBAXG12090DX50743

Odometer:

82260 km

Engine Capacity:

1997 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,528.55	2,468.75	59.80	2.36
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,995.00	3,683.00	312.00	7.81
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,523.55	6,151.75	371.80	5.70
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	456.65	430.62	26.03	5.70
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,980.20	6,582.37	397.83	5.70
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	6.984.37		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/01/2018

Date Inspected:

22/01/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*RR BUMPER GUIDE BOTTOM CENTRE	Deformed	57.50FS	*57.50 FS
3	1		*RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	Deformed	65.75 FS	*65.75 FS
4	1		*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Deformed	696.80 FS	*696.80 FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	Deformed	1,431.40FS	*1,431.40FS
6	1		*RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER PRIMED	Not Necessary	25.45 FS	*-FS
7	1		*RR BUMPER ADAPTER	Deformed	46.80FS	*46.80 FS
8	1		*REAR RH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	34.35 FS	*-FS
9	1		*COVERING REAR RIGHT	Deformed	84.20 FS	*84.20FS
10	7		*PLUG BLACK D=5MM	Necessary	6.30FS	*6.30FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett.		22222	727042522
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,528.55	2,468.75

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

COM			
<u>Items</u>			
D REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET ND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	230.00	230.00
D REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS CLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT	New	2,550.00	1,700.00
AINTING REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	1,603.00
O CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTING T THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,995.00	3,683.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET ID GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS CLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT INTING REAR BUMPER CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTING THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET ID GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS CLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT INTING REAR BUMPER CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTING New	REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET ID GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS CLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT INTING REAR BUMPER REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION New 1,038.00 177.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >